
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_20 PACKAGE 20 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:45 pm

ARRIVE EAHS (Door 30)

12:50 pm

ORIGIN EAHS (Door 30)

1:00 pm

STOP KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:14 pm

STOP S BROADWAY @ WARREN AVE

1:20 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ E DOWNER PL

1:23 pm

STOP E DOWNER PL @ S UNION ST

1:29 pm

STOP N SUMNER AVE @ FENTON ST

1:33 pm

STOP GROVE ST @ BECKWITH ST

1:35 pm

STOP GROVE ST @ CRANE ST

1:37 pm

STOP CRANE ST @ SOLFISBURG AVE

1:39 pm

STOP INDIAN AVE @ BECKWITH ST

1:41 pm

STOP INDIAN AVE @ FREEMAN ST

1:43 pm

STOP SOLFISBURG AVE @ N KENDALL ST

1:46 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ GROVE ST

1:49 pm

STOP BRADY ELEMENTARY LIBERTY ST @ N UNION ST

1:52 pm

STOP 759 KANE ST

1:54 pm

STOP N EAST AVE @ CLAIM ST

1:56 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ BEACH ST

1:58 pm

STOP BEACH ST @ GROVE ST

2:04 pm

STOP 1470 MOUNTAIN ST

2:11 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ VERMONT AVE

2:12 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ HAMPSHIRE AVE

2:14 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ BECKWITH ST

2:15 pm

STOP 1613 COOLIDGE AVE

2:17 pm

STOP COOLIDGE AVE @ OAKVIEW AVE

2:42 pm

STOP EAHS (Door 30)

2:57 pm

END KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


